FCM06
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
| Features |
| Introduction |
DSP transmitter with superior accuracy 0.1%
20:1 turndown ratio
5 to 8 calibration points
Mass flow, density, temperature and volume flow can be measured at the same time

E1803-FCM06
P05
| Ordering Guide |
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
Flow
003:0.1”
015:1/2”
025:1”
040:1 1/2”
050:2:
080:3”
100:4”
L
Medium
U
Sensor
version
AN
Connection
2
PN
2
Power
P
Output
1
Accuracy
L:Liquid
G:Gas
1:230psi(16bar)
2:360psi(25bar)
3:580psi(40bar)
4:915psi(63bar)
COM:Compact version
(-50°C ... +125°C)
REM:Remote version
(-50°F ... +250°C)
1:±0.1%
2:±0.2%
5:±0.5%
P:4 ... 20mA/Pulse
R:RS-485+Pulse+4 ... 20mA
H:Hart+Pulse+4 ... 20mA
1:DC18 ... 36V
2:AC85 ... 265V
AN:ANSI
DI:DIN
JS:JIS
SF:Sanitary fitting
OF:Customization
Micro-bend
Version
FCM06- 025
Size
COM